{; Cuxhaven-Sahlenburg,PLS vom 06.-07.

{il Starterliste -

32 Dressurprifung Kl.M*

Richter:
- Christine Carstens, Beate Dunfriindt

- Dieter Rippe

Beginn: 07.06.2015, 14:30 Uhr Anzahl Nennungen:27

Dressurplatz |

Nr.

Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

NAT

Stand: 07.06.2015, 14:08 Uhr

Ergebnis

Summe Nz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

14:30:00

14:36:00

14:42:00

14:48:00

14:54:00

15:00:00

15:06:00

15:12:00

15:18:00

15:24:00

15:45:00

15:51:00

15:57:00

16:03:00

16:09:00

16:15:00

16:21:00

16:27:00

16:33:00

16:39:00

sliste2

433

99

570

289

28

301

309

389

406

420

Royal Dream 19
Kalus,Malte

Cheri etalon
Mlivic,Jasmina
Detroit 22
Muncz,Laura-Patricia
Lancaster M
Meer,Johanna van der
Benito 159
Schefczyk,Jordina
Lesmona 14
Arndt,Patricia

Listen Me
Stahmer,Anna
Quando 44
Glahn,Linda von
Rania 25
Krtidener,Christina
Rispe M
Mabhler,Nicole

ca. 15:00 Min. Pause

439

569

447

535

139

168

207

552

112

571

Rufina 4
Wienholz,Jana
Samson 494
Szestopalow, Thomas
Santa Cruz 41
Butt,Kim-Charlien
Wernissage B
Daake,Mira von
Daisy 738
Wiesner,Dérte
Donna Dorina 17
Havemeyer Dr.,Sandra
Fabiano 61
Grabbe,Nicole
Wylson

Kalus,Malte

Coeur en sabot
Mlivic,Jasmina
Giglbergs Dragonfly
Muncz,Laura-Patricia

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

CAN

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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